
September 2017 Class Schedule 

Day: Date: Time: Class: Ages: Teacher: Cost:

Mon 9/4/17 CLOSED LABOR DAY 

Tues 9/5/17 3:45pm-4:30pm Group voice lessons 7 & up Dixie $20 

Weds 9/6/17 12:30-2:30pm Beach bag tote 7 & up Jen $25 

Thurs 9/7/17 3:45-4:30pm Group voice lessons 7 & up Dixie $20 

Fri 9/8/17 1-2:30pm Monogrammed zipper bags 7 & up Jen $25 

Fri 9/8/17 6-8pm Metal smithing/stamping 18 & up Kayla $35 

Sat 9/9/17 1-3pm Private Birthday party Jen

Sat 9/9/17 11:30am-12:30pm Cupcake key chains 7 & up Jen $25 

Mon 9/11/17 12-3pm Bricks for kids $30 

Tues 9/12/17 3:45pm-4:30pm Group voice lessons 7 & up Dixie $20 

Weds 9/13/17 12:30-2:30pm Puppy dog purse part 1 7 & up Jen $25 

Thurs 9/14/17 3:45-4:30pm Group voice lessons Dixie $20 

Fri 9/15/17 1-2:30pm Donut pillow 6 & up Jen $25 

Sat 9/16/17 10am-12pm Unicorn canvas painting 6 & up Jen $25 

Sat 9/16/17 1-3pm Private Birthday party

Mon 9/18/17 12-3pm Bricks for kids $30 

Tues 9/19/17 3:45pm-4:30pm Group voice lessons 7 & up Dixie $20 

Weds 9/20/17 12:30-2:30pm Puppy dog purse part 2 7 & up Jen $25 

Thurs 9/21/17 3:45-4:30pm Group voice lessons 7 & up Dixie $20 

Fri 9/22/17 1-3pm Tic tac toe travel set 6 & up Jen $25 

Fri 9/22/17 6-8pm Metal smithing/stamping 18 & up Kayla $35 

Sat 9/23/17 10am-12pm Hair towel wrap 7 & up Jen $25 

Sat 9/23/17 1-3pm Private Birthday party

Mon 9/25/17 2pm -8:30pm Private Party Jen

Tues 9/26/17 3:35pm-4:30pm Group voice lessons 7 & up Dixie $20 

Weds 9/27/17 11am-12pm Jewelry class: Necklaces 6 & up   Jen $20 

Weds 9/27/17 1:30-2:30pm Triangle patchwork pillow 5 to 7 years Jen $25 

Thurs 9/28/17 3:45-4:30pm Group voice lessons Dixie $20 

Fri 9/29/17 2-3pm Tie dye class: pillowcases
6 & up or younger 

with adult help Jen $25 

Sat 9/30/17 10:30-11:30am Flower hair clips & headbands 6 & up Jen $20 

Sat 9/30/17 12-1:30pm Smart phone/tablet case/ or kindle covers 7 & up Jen $25 


